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BuiltIn refrigerator Niche 880 mm 142 L Slide Door G

ZBA15021SA

Getting your fridge clean couldn't be simpler — thanks to the easy-clean glass

Product Benefits & Features

Energy-efficient appliance. Save money and protect the environment + 880 mm built-in height
This energy-efficient appliance helps you save energy, which benefits you * For fully integrated, slide door installation

financially, and helps reduce your carbon footprint. * Mechanical temperature control
» Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

* Refrigerator shelves: 3 Full Width, Glass with Trim
* Refrigerator drawer(s): 1 Full Width

» Egg tray: 1 for 6 eggs

« Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible

Because bottles should stay upright — not on their

= [ 71 side!
= o No more spills! The bottle holder on the balconies of
% . this refrigerator door keeps your bottles in a stable,
b | upright position so they can’t fall over and leak.
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
Bar code

ELNE20
YearEConsE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
ClimE20

Number and type of egg trays
Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Required fuse (A)
Frequency

Cord length external

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

933015 118
7332543280247
G
124
142
142
C
38
SN-N-ST-T
1 for 6 eggs
873
540
549
880
560
550
White
80
230
10
50
1.8

32.23

BuiltIn refrigerator Niche 880 mm 142 L Slide Door G

ZBA15021SA
Weight net cleaner and accessories 31.09
no packaging
Package heigth 925
Package width 585
Package depth 630



