

ZBA15021SA



Easy to clean

Getting your fridge clean couldn't be simpler – thanks to the easy-clean glass shelves.

Product Benefits & Features

Energy-efficient appliance. Save money and protect the environment This energy-efficient appliance helps you save energy, which benefits you financially, and helps reduce your carbon footprint.

- 880 mm built-in height
- · For fully integrated, slide door installation
- Mechanical temperature control
- Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
 Refrigerator shelves: 3 Full Width, Glass with Trim
- Refrigerator drawer(s): 1 Full Width
- Egg tray: 1 for 6 eggs
- Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible



Because bottles should stay upright - not on their side!

No more spills! The bottle holder on the balconies of this refrigerator door keeps your bottles in a stable, upright position so they can't fall over and leak.



ZBA15021SA

Product Specification	
Product Number Code	933 015 118
Bar code	7332543280247
ELNE20	G
YearEConsE20	124
TotVoIE20	142
TotVolUnFrE20	142
NoiseCE20	С
NoiseIECE20	38
ClimE20	SN-N-ST-T
Number and type of egg trays	1 for 6 eggs
Height total	873
Width mm	540
Depth mm	549
Built in height mm	880
Built in width mm	560
Built in depth mm	550
Main colour	White
Connected load (W)	80
Voltage	230
Required fuse (A)	10
Frequency	50
Cord length external	1.8
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	32.23

Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	31.09
Package heigth	925
Package width	585
Package depth	630